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VANWEB1837 ' ®Paid | © unfulfilled
23 June 2023 at 5:23 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

& R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £50.00 x 1
T (0110217)
2
SKU: 0110217

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Don Macdonald
(donmacdonald21@hotmail.com).

£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.

A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard
ending in 5056.

Confirmation #YHYN6CCB8A was generated for this order.

Don Macdonald placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#31982679294145).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5009532584129

£50.00

£50.00

£6.00
£11.20
£67.20
£67.20

5:23

5:23

5:23

5:23

5:23

Customer

Don Macdonald

1 order

Contact information

donmacdonald21@hotmail.com

Shipping address

Don Macdonald
Stornoway subsea
Nacula 8c
Steinish

Isle of lewis

HS2 0AA

United Kingdom
07880 892936

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6648860344513

