£67.20

VANWEB1837 Paid Unfulfilled

Unfulfilled (1)

23 June 2023 at 5:23 from Online Store

1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) SKU: 0110217	£50.00 × 1	£50.00
Paid	4.5		550.00
Subtotal	1 item		£50.00
Shipping	Standard	(0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 2	.0%	£11.20
Total			£67.20

Timeline

Paid by customer

VL	Vandagraph Limited Just now KG	•••
	Order confirmation email was sent to Don Macdonald (donmacdonald21@hotmail.com).	5:23
¢	£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jul 3, 2023 payout.	5:23
þ	A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 5056.	5:23
	Confirmation #YHYN6CC8A was generated for this order.	5:23
0	Don Macdonald placed this order on Online Store (checkout #31982679294145).	5:23

Customer

Don Macdonald

1 order

Contact information

Edit

X

donmacdonald21@hotmail.com

Shipping address

Don Macdonald

Edit

Stornoway subsea Nacula 8c Steinish Isle of lewis HS2 0AA United Kingdom 07880 892936

Billing address

Same as shipping address